Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.au
1. Operational
2. Maintenance
Penstocks, in their basic form, are permanent water gates that control the flow of water from one area to the next,
which can be manually adjusted to produce the desired flow. They are often used on Waterways, Power Plants,
Industrial Effluent Plants, Hydro Power, Sewerage/Wastewater Treatment Plants, Drainage and Flood Control.

For ø DN 150 - 300 products For ø DN 400 - 600 products
D
G
F
C
E
H
Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.au
Additional Component Parts
Product Code Description Product Weight (kg)
PSTK Penstock Tee Key 3.5
PSGB Penstock Guide Bracket 0.53
PSHW Penstock Handwheel 1.52
PSES500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 500-750mm 1.24
PSES750 Telescopic Extension Spindle 750-1000mm 1.62
PSES1000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 1000-1500mm 2.27
PSES1500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 1500-2000mm 3
PSES2000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 2000-2500mm 3.64
PSES2500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 2500-3000mm 4.1
PSES3000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 3000-3500mm 5.02
PSES3500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 3500-4000mm 6.05
PSES4000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 4000-4500mm 7.28
Accessories & Installation
Penstock Guide bracket Extension SpindleTee Key Hand Wheel
Fernco App
for iOS & Android